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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Bib

75
199
39
198
87
196
215
42
128
103
20
149
129
143
59
102
81
82
96

144
118
105
47
213
202
73
23
64
79
63
151
218
49
135
70
162
15
72
80
55
179
17
186
173
40
194
174
36
208
214
83
11
217
71
16
99
101
163
157

Name

KANIAPHZ TIQPIrox
TZITZINIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
AANIAZ ATTEAOZ
TZIMOIMANNHZ BAZIAHZ
KOAAIAY MAPINOX
TXAMOINOYAOZ TEQPIIOZ
FEQPTAKOINOYAOZ TIQPIrox
AENQONAY TEQPTI0Z

NTAAHZ TPYOQNAX

NOYKIAHZ TIANNHX

BAZIAEIOY AGANAZIOX
MAMNANTQNOMNOYAOZ AEQNITAAX
NTAAHZ TEQPTIOZ
MANAAOIMOYAOZ BAXZIAHZ
ZOYMIMOYPAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
AEMIMEZHZ EYAITEAOZ
KATPAKOYAHX MEAETIOZ
KAWIQTHX XPHXTOX
KPHTIKOY BAZIAEIA

MAMAAOINOYAOZ TEQPTI0%
MIMAPAY BAZIAHZ
MANTZOYPANHZ MANATIQTHX
APAKAKHX BENIZEAOZ
XPIZTO®IAHZ NIKOAAOZ
TXOYNAKOZ IQANNHZ
KAMIMOYPHX AMNOZTOAOZ
BIANAIQTHX XTAYPOZ
IEPONYMAKHX KYPIAKOX
KAPYAHX ZTEAIOX

IATPOY MIXAAHZ
MATZOYAAKH EYAITEAIA
MMOYZANAYZ AHMHTPHX
APITZAY IEPOGEOZ
MANATIQTAKOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
KAAAIMETZH EAENH
NMONHPOX AHMHTPHZ
ATMOZTOAQY MAPIA
KAMMA=HX XPHXTOX
KATEPINITZAY AHMHTPHZ
EMITPOMNOY MANATQTHZ
ZOPPA XPYZA

BAATAZ AHMHTPHX

TAKHZ ©ANOZX

ZIOYAAZ MANATIQTHX
AEAEY BAZIAEIOZ
TZAKOTIIA NIKH

ZIOYAAY KONZTANTINOX
IKITZIOY EYAITEAIA
XATZIZANA NIKOAA
XPYZOXOOY NIKOZ
KAArFKOZ FEQPTI0%
AGANAZIAAQY EIPHNH
MOAT KOPNHAIA
KAMMAKHZ AHMHTPHZ
API'YPIOY NIKOAAOZ NEKTAPIOX
KQAETTHZ EMMANOYHA
NAMIMPOIOYAQY MAPIA
NMOYNH MAPIA
MAAKOIIANNH NANATIQTA

Gender A/A AG
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32

33

34
35
36

37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44

45
46
47
10
11
12

A16-29
A 30-39
A 30-39
A 50-59
A60-69
A 50-59
A 40-49
A 50-59
A 30-39
A 30-39
A 16-29
A 50-59
A 30-39
A60-69
A16-29
A 50-59
A 30-39
A 50-59
G 40-49

A 50-59
A60-69
A 60-69
A 50-59
A40-49
A 50-59
A 50-59
A 50-59
A 60-69
A40-49
A40-49
G 50-59
A40-49
A 30-39
A 30-39
G 40-49
A 30-39
G 30-39
A 30-39
A 50-59
AT70+

G 40-49
A 16-29
A60-69
A 50-59
A 50-59
G 50-59
A16-29
G 16-29
A16-29
A 30-39
A 30-39
G 16-29
G 50-59
A 30-39
A16-29
AT70+

G 40-49
G 50-59
G 50-59

AG
Gender

levikn
levikn
levikn
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Club

Santa running team
Runaways

ANE=APTHTOZX

AZK MHIAZOZ

E®YPAIOI OKYTOAEX
AMOAAQON AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
H KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY
GALATSI RUNNERS

THE BROZ - RUNAWAYS
Runways

Mountain training solutions
EPMHZ AITIAAEIAY
ANE=APTHTOX
ZITAMIOOHKAPIOI APOMEIX
ANE=APTHTOZX

ANz AOGHNAIOI APOMEIX
ANEZAPTHTOZ

OPZINMNOZ

A.Z ATIAZ MAPAZKEYHZ - TOROSIAN
COACHING

ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
A.Z.BOYPBOYPQON
Opaitrrog Meyapwv
Rossoneri

H KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY
ANE=APTHTOZ
[Z.ZANAMINAZ

SAYP

ANE=APTHTOZ

SAYA

AMNZ AGHNATOI APOMEIZ

OEOINIZ

MAZ OAYZXEAX
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZX

AX HAIOX

AvegdptnTog

KOYPOZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

% ZaoAapivag
AvegdptnTog

AvegaptnTog

ATMOAAQN AYT. ATTIKHZ
ANIOZ YANA AZMPOIMTYPIOY
AGAOKINHZH

ATOAAQN AYT. ATTIKHZ
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZ

IN THE MOUNTAINS
ANE=APTHTOZ
RUNAWAYS
TEAMHZ:0Z
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
AMNZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
ZTOIXIMAN

ChipTime

33:54:00
33:55:00
34:25:00
34:41:00
37:04:00
37:08:00
37:12:00
37:29:00
37:31:00
37:32:00
37:39:00
37:43:00
38:13:00
38:37:00
38:33:00
38:42:00
38:56:00
38:56:00
39:06:00

39:14:00
39:25:00
40:30:00
40:28:00
40:59:00
41:07:00
41:07:00
41:13:00
41:58:00
42:08:00
42:26:00
42:41:00
43:11:00
43:05:00
43:27:00
43:50:00
43:59:00
44:00:00
44:08:00
44:07:00
44:43:00
44:59:00
44:59:00
45:03:00
45:05:00
45:23:00
45:33:00
45:41:00
45:44:00
45:43:00
45:41:00
45:40:00
46:03:00
46:10:00
46:18:00
46:24:00
46:35:00
46:48:00
46:50:00
46:49:00

GunTime

33:54:00
33:56:00
34:26:00
34:42:00
37:06:00
37:10:00
37:15:00
37:30:00
37:32:00
37:33:00
37:42:00
37:44:00
38:18:00
38:40:00
38:43:00
38:46:00
38:58:00
38:59:00
39:06:00

39:19:00
39:26:00
40:31:00
40:33:00
40:59:00
41:10:00
41:11:00
41:16:00
42:00:00
42:14:00
42:29:00
42:43:00
43:15:00
43:16:00
43:32:00
43:54:00
44:04:00
44:08:00
44:10:00
44:13:00
44:45:00
45:02:00
45:03:00
45:05:00
45:07:00
45:30:00
45:40:00
45:43:00
45:46:00
45:48:00
45:53:00
45:53:00
46:10:00
46:12:00
46:24:00
46:36:00
46:39:00
46:55:00
46:55:00
46:56:00



AIA

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Bib

123
33
77
109
181
37

124
69
66
134
200
119
17
22
91
189
148
86

88
126
158
206
14
93
106
170
152

182
205
31
57
116
216
85
52
150
203
222
131
130
84
34
18
107
201
115
114
168
169
10
125
219
220
207
51
62

Name

MMPIANH XAPA

TKANOYAHZ AGANAZIOZ
KAPAMMINOZ TEQPTIOZ
MHAIQNHZ ANAPEAX
XTAMEAOZ MANATIQTHX
FTKOMEZMIMEK NIKOAAZ
NIKOLOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS
MYTIAHNOY ®ANH
KAAKANAHZ ZMYPIAQN
KABAAIEPOZ BAITEAHZ
NANAZKAZ XprioTtog
TZOAIAKOZ KQONZTANTINOZ
MMOAPKA KONZTANTINA
MMAAAMIMANHZ KQETAZ
BIAAAH ANNA

KOPQZHZ OEO®ANHZ
TZOKAL AHMHTPHXZ
MAMANIKOAAZ AAMMPOZ
KOAAIAAH AIKATEPINH
Skalkou Penny
KONTOIMOYAOZ AEYTEPHZ
NIKOAOMNOYAOZ ®QTIOZ
MNAOYMIMHE TQProx
XAPANAMMIAQY TEQPTIA
ANTQNAKOY AHMHTPA
KOYMMNETZOZ ZMYPOZ
MAZOYTHZ IQANNHZ
2rOYPOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ
MAYAOMOYAOY BAZIAIKH
AGANAZIAAH TEQPTIA
STPANHX ZTEAIOX
XANAPHEZ EMMANOYHA
FIANNAKOTMOYAOZ XAPAAAMIMOZ
ZEPBOY MIXAEAA

MMAKAZ MMAMMNHZ
MAPANTOY EYAITEAIA
KOAAIA IQANNA

APYMOYZH AIKATEPINH
MNATEAHZ ZHZIMOX

DOAOYAA XTAMATIA

MITZIOZ MANNHZ

ZEPAL KQONXTANTINOXZ
ZEPA MAPIEYA

KAATKOY AHMHTPA

KINHZ AAEZHZ

BAPEAA AZHMINA
MAYPONAZOZ XQTHPHXZ
TZOAIAKOZ ANEZANAPOZ
MOYZTAIPAT HAIAZ
MOYZTATPAL KQXTAX
YAPFENTHZ AIONYZHZ
YAPFENTHZ ANAPEAX
AGANAZIAAHEZ KONZTANTINOZ
NIKOAAOY NIKOAAZ
MAKPYTIANNHZ MANAFIQTHZ
BAZINAINAZ AHMHTPHZ
XAPAANAMIMOMOYAOZ KQONZTANTINOZ
APOYAIAY IQANNHZ
OEOPIAH MANAIQTA

Gender A/A AG
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Gen
der

13
48
49
50
51
52
53
14
54
55
56
57
15
58
16
59
17
60
18
19
61
62
63
20
21
64
65
66
22
23
67
68
69
24
70
25
26
27
71
28
72
73
29
30
74
31
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
32

G 16-29
A 30-39
A 16-29
A 30-39
A60-69

A 60-69
G 40-49
A 30-39
A 30-39
A 50-59
A 30-39
G 50-59
A40-49
G 50-59
A 30-39
G 50-59
A40-49
G 50-59
G 40-49
A 16-29
AT70+

A40-49
G 40-49
G 60+

A 50-59
A 50-59
AT70+

G 60+

G 16-29
A 60-69
A 60-69
A 50-59
G 16-29
A 50-59
G 60+

G 50-59
G 30-39
A 16-29
G 50-59
AT70+

A 40-49
G 16-29
G 30-39
A16-29
G 40-49
A16-29
A 16-29
A 30-39
A 30-39
A 50-59
A16-29
A 30-39
A 30-39
A16-29
A 16-29
A 60-69
A 50-59
G 40-49

AG
Gender

12
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15
16
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10
18

19

10

1"
12
18
19
20
13
20
21
14
15
11
21

Club

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS
AlZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIX
APOEL RUNNERS- TZANETAKIS LAB

ANE=APTHTOZ
TEMPO
AvegdptnTog
ANE=APTHTOZ

Apopeig Meydpwv OPZIMMOX

ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
OPZINMNOx
Sdyp
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
HACIENDAF.C
OPOITITIOG PEYAPWY
L-CREW

Apopeig Meydpwv O Opoitrrog

ANE=APTHTOZ
ZAMMNAZ
A.Z.BOYPBOYPQON
Runaways

ZAY METAAONHZOZ
Santa Running Team
SANTA RUNNING TEAM
ANE=APTHTH

‘ExTOpOg

AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZ
OPZINMNOX METAPQN
ANEZAPTHTOZX
ANEZAPTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
OPZINMNOX METAPQN
OPZINMNOX METAPQN
Runaways

Opaoitrmrog

STOIXHMAN
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTH

ChipTime

47:23:00
47:33:00
47:35:00
47:37:00
47:47:00
47:57:00
48:03:00
48:18:00
49:15:00
49:29:00
49:38:00
49:33:00
49:34:00
49:45:00
50:00:00
49:54:00
50:12:00
50:10:00
50:26:00
50:26:00
50:34:00
51:02:00
51:05:00
51:19:00
51:34:00
51:41:00
51:42:00
51:58:00
52:28:00
52:35:00
52:48:00
52:45:00
53:03:00
53:28:00
54:11:00
54:46:00
54:49:00
54:48:00
55:04:00
55:22:00
55:28:00
55:38:00
55:38:00
55:45:00
55:50:00
55:49:00
55:53:00
56:16:00
56:25:00
56:24:00
56:48:00
56:48:00
57:06:00
57:00:00
57:11:00
57:11:00
57:17:00
58:53:00
59:01:00

GunTime

47:26:00
47:35:00
47:43:00
47:45:00
47:58:00
48:07:00
48:07:00
48:20:00
49:25:00
49:37:00
49:42:00
49:48:00
49:50:00
49:55:00
50:04:00
50:07:00
50:18:00
50:20:00
50:29:00
50:32:00
50:47:00
51:09:00
51:13:00
51:19:00
51:41:00
51:47:00
51:49:00
52:02:00
52:35:00
52:43:00
52:50:00
52:54:00
53:12:00
53:34:00
54:11:00
54:52:00
54:53:00
55:01:00
55:15:00
55:29:00
55:32:00
55:53:00
55:53:00
55:57:00
56:03:00
56:03:00
56:05:00
56:33:00
56:36:00
56:36:00
56:51:00
56:51:00
57:13:00
57:14:00
57:21:00
57:21:00
57:27:00
59:03:00
59:12:00



A/A  Bib
119 175
120 155
121 21

122 94
123 195
124 24
1256 139
126 223
127 184
128 221
129 100
130 164
131 133
132 8

133 190
134 12
135 13
136 5

137 160
138 161
139 159
140 142
141 132
142 166
143 61

144 45
145 90
146 25
147 171
148 32
149 56
150 167
151 50
152 145
153 104
999.99 44

Name

2KAATZA AIKATEPINH
METPOMOYAOZ AMNOXTOAOZ
BIAAAH EAAH

KOYPZOY XPIZTINA

TZAMH AAEZANAPA
BINAIQTHE OEOPANHZ
MANOY MAPIAENA
MIMOYPAZANHZ TIQPIrox
ZYAIBANH BAZIAIKH ZIMONA
MAKPYTIANNHZ KQN/NOZ
NANOTOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
POKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
OATA AGANAZIAAH
AGANAZIAAH ZOODIA
TPIANTA®YANOY TEQPTIOZ
ANAINQZTOY ANAXTAZIOZ
ANAZTAZIAAH ZTE®PANIA
ZAWAL ZUZANNA WERONIKA
NMOMQNH EIPHNH

NMOMQNH MEANOMENH ANNA
NMOMONHZ AHMHTPHX
MAMATEQPTIOY ANTQNIOX
OIKONOMOIOYAQY MAIPH
SAATAL AIOMHAHZ
OEOAQPOMOYNOZ AGANAZIOX
AIAMANTOIOYAOZ KQZTAX
KONTOINOYAQY AGHNA
BAAXOX TEQPTI0%
2EBAXTOMOYAQY A®POAITH
FTANNOIMOYAQY EAENH
ZADEIPAKHZ KQXTHX
SAMIOZ KONZTANTINOZ
APOXOY EAENH
NANAGANAZIOY ®QTEINH
MAKPHZ TMANAIHX
AHMHTPIAAOY EYA

Gender A/A AG

Gen
der

F 33  G40-49
M 87  A30-39
F 34 G50-59
F 35 G40-49
F 36 G 50-59
M 88 A16-29
F 37 G16-29
M 89 A40-49
F 38 G16-29
M 90

M 91  A60-69
M 92  A30-39
F 39

F 40 G 40-49
M 93 A70+
M 94  A60-69
F 41 G 16-29
F 42 G 16-29
F 43 G 16-29
F 44 G 16-29
M 95 A30-39
M 96 A30-39
F 45 G 40-49
M 97  A50-59
M 98 A40-49
M 99  A40-49
F 46 G 30-39
M 100 A40-49
F 47 G600+
F 48 G 50-59
M 101 A50-59
M 102 A60-69
F 49 G 30-39
F 50 G60+
M 103 A40-49
F -1 G 50-59

AG
Gender

22
11

12
16

10

12
23

10

13

10
1"
12
24
25
1"
22
1"
12

13
13

23
14

14
levikh

Club

Adidas runners Athens
ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
[Z.ZAANAMINAZ
ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTH

POLIAS RUNNERS
ANE=APTHTOZ

Runaways

Runaways

APOMEIZ *ANAMINAZ
ANE=APTHTOZX

Team pomoni

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH

AvegdptnTog
ANE=APTYTOZ
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX

ZAYE

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTITOZ
ANE=APTHT

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZX

AMZ AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH

AMZ AMMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS

ChipTime

59:00:00
59:28:00
59:33:00
59:28:00
59:39:00
1:00:06
1:00:08
1:00:14
1:01:20
1:01:10
1:01:12
1:02:13
1:02:22
1:02:23
1:02:31
1:02:43
1:03:08
1:03:01
1:03:00
1:02:59
1:02:59
1:03:17
1:03:37
1:04:15
1:06:27
1:10:34
1:10:46
1:11:05
1:11:10
1:11:11
1:11:21
1:16:54
1:23:51
1:23:52
1:23:57

GunTime

59:12:00
59:33:00
59:37:00
59:38:00
59:44:00
1:00:10
1:00:10
1:00:17
1:01:20
1:01:20
1:01:27
1:02:21
1:02:29
1:02:30
1:02:39
1:02:53
1:03:08
1:03:08
1:03:08
1:03:08
1:03:09
1:03:23
1:03:37
1:04:21
1:06:34
1:10:49
1:10:57
1:11:12
1:11:16
1:11:18
1:11:29
1:17:04
1:24:03
1:24:04
1:24:06



